
DATES WEEK ROOM A413 ROOM A603 ROOM B203 ROOMS B205a/b

Friday 15 March & 
Saturday 16 March

3 MGT8022 ACC5502 MGT8077

Friday 22 March & 
Saturday 23 March

4 ECO5000 MGT8073 MGT5000 MGT8076

Friday 29 March & 
Saturday 30 March

5 MBA8000 MGT8078

Friday 5 April & Saturday 
6 April

6 MGT5000

Friday 10 May & Saturday 
11 May

11 ECO5000 ACC5502

Friday 17 May & Saturday 
18 May

12 MGT8022 MBA8000

Friday 24 May & Saturday 
25 May

13 MGT8076 MGT8078

Friday 31 May & Saturday 
1 June

14 MGT8077 MGT8073
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